

**BID TABULATION SUMMARY
EAST RIVER DRIVE PAVEMENT OVERLAY**

No. of Bids: 4

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY	PAY UNIT	ENGINEERS AMOUNT		Broome Bituminous		Dalrymple		Elmira Road Materials		Lancaster	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
402.000014	Plant Production Quality Adjustment to HMA Items	275	QU	\$75.00	\$20,625.00	\$75.00	\$20,625.00	\$75.00	\$20,625.00	\$75.00	\$20,625.00	\$75.00	\$20,625.00
402.127304	12.5 mm, Hot Mix Asphalt, 70 Series compaction	5500	Ton	\$80.00	\$440,000.00	\$62.50	\$343,750.00	\$65.70	\$361,350.00	\$69.74	\$383,570.00	\$68.00	\$374,000.00
407.0102	Diluted Tack Coat	5300	Gallon	\$2.50	\$13,250.00	\$2.25	\$11,925.00	\$1.50	\$7,950.00	\$2.00	\$10,600.00	\$1.85	\$9,805.00
619.01	Basic Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	NEC.	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$19,900.00	\$19,900.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$14,750.00	\$14,750.00	\$48,949.44	\$48,949.44
640.11	Yellow Paint Reflectorized Stripes - 15 mils	42000	LF	\$0.20	\$8,400.00	\$0.25	\$10,500.00	\$0.20	\$8,400.00	\$0.18	\$7,560.00	\$0.19	\$7,980.00
697.03	Field Change Payment	20000	DC	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00
698.04	Asphalt Price Adjustment	100	DC	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
699.040001	Mobilization (4% maximum)	NEC.	LS	\$21,295.00	\$21,295.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$7,540.00	\$7,540.00	\$19,210.23	\$19,210.23
TOTAL BID					\$553,670.00		\$443,800.00		\$454,425.00		\$464,745.00		\$500,669.67